METAL ALLOY MULTILAYER HIGH POWER CHIP INDUCTOR
ASMPM
2.0 x 1.6 x 1.0 mm
MSL = 2
 RoHS/RoHS II CompliantPb
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
• •
• • Wearables

ASMPM-0806 - -
INDUCTANCE CODE TOLERANCE PACKAGING
M: ±20%
Spec Table
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
OPERATING TEMPERATURE STORAGE CONDITION
-40°C - 125°C
(including self-temperature rise)
INDUCTANCE DC RESISTANCE SATURATION
CURRENT
TEMPERATURE RISE
CURRENTPART NUMBER TOLERANCE
0.1MHz/0.1V max Typ Max Typ Max
UNITS µH % A A
SYMBOL L M DCR Isat Irms
ASMPM-0806-R47 0.47 ±20% 40 4.50 4.00 3.60 3.10
ASMPM-0806-1R0 1.0 ±20% 70 3.40 3.10 2.60 2.20
ASMPM-0806-1R5 1.5 ±20% 110 2.80 2.50 2.10 1.80
ASMPM-0806-2R2 2.2 ±20% 168 2.20 2.00 1.60 1.40
ASMPM-0806-3R3 3.3 ±20% 225 1.90 1.50 1.40 1.20
ASMPM-0806-4R7 4.7 ±20% 360 1.50 1.30 1.10 0.95
REVISED: 05.26.2021
5101 Hidden Creek Lane Spicewood TX 78751
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales visit: